CATHAY GENERAL BANCORP

CATHAY GENERAL BANCORP
ISIN:  US1491501045  WKN:

Overview
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Price
43.15 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

1.48% (0.63)

US1491501045
CATY

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

2,882 EUR
S&P 500

43.15 USD (200)
43.18 USD (200)
42.08 USD
43.56 USD
42.08 USD
42.52 USD
43.133379 USD
379,169
16,361,244.43
7,462
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/17 [
2024/07/16 [
2024/07/15 b
2024/07/12 2E
2024/07/12 [

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1491501045&ID_NOTATION=257553
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1491501045&ID_NOTATION=257553
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c7259c0e942312206a4d17892a9e0070e5de231628a6c74888631fc4df29dcdf&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=50cb70efce037cd78&time=1721355905&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=647eb86bfa171457eac706dd723ef09400e02282c36f07d482198a47ab12eae5&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1db2e2a2631c4cb56&time=1721355905&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e858e7510accc91ca130f420003430001a7925191193ee95940109f6d617e06f&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e366d2a9bb5ce32a1&time=1721355905&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3bab2502073e03555a9793db435d894507cc3e44ba18c4eb905dac6fc0cefa22&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5cdaf74c2205ab0e5&time=1721355905&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4927f107db8c2aabd638fb1ee540d2b9e259e5871a6d3b333a3e234382a53982&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=52b8b6f07874e5feb&time=1721355905&tool=RSC

CATHAY GENERAL BANCORP

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
43.15 USD

Difference (] 1.48% (0.63)

General attributes

ISIN US1491501045
Symbol CATY
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,882 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 43.15 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 43.18 USD (200)
Open 42.08 USD
High 43.56 USD
Low 42.08 USD
Close (prev. day) 42.52 USD
VWAP 43.133379 USD
Volume (pcs) 379,169
Trading volume 16,361,244.43
Number of trades 7,462

Last size -

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +4.08% +26.28% +16.15%
Perf (abs.) +1.69 +8.98 +6.00
Beta 0.60 1.00 1.00
Volatility ~ 30.70 30.14 31.14
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Nasdaq 2024/07/17 22:00 43.15USD 16.36
Frankfurt 2024/07/17 08:12 38.80 EUR 0.00
Berlin 2024/07/17 08:08 38.80 EUR 0.00

41.01 USD (378,207)
37.23 USD (338,737)
37.18 USD (352,938)
37.69 USD (393,267)

45.12 USD (2024/01/02)

33.88 USD (2024/04/23)

45.72 USD (2023/12/27)

32.08 USD (2023/10/25)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

7,462
2
&

2/3


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=257553
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24441690
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6913

CATHAY GENERAL BANCORP

Company profile

CESKAS

spofitelna

Jane Jelenko

Joseph Poon

Kelly Chan

Maan-Huei
Hung

Nelson Chung

Shally Wang

Chang M. Liu

Dunson K.
Cheng

Heng W.
Chen

Kim R.
Bingham

Mark H. Lee

Company Logo Company Profile
@ Ba n k Members of Management Board
Dunson Chairman of Board of

E—— Cheng Directors
ontact Letalls Peter Wu Member of Board of

CATHAY GENERAL BANCORP Directors
-- Richard Sun  Member of Board of

777 N. Broadway - - Los Angeles, CA 90012 Directors
Telefon: +1 - 213 - 625 - 4700 Anthony Tang Member of Board of

Directors

Fax: +1-213 - 625 - 1368

. Felix Member of Board of

E-mail: - Fernandez Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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